
Persijzerrun 2025 - 10KM

Dames
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

1 170 LINDSEY MOENS 13,7 Zele

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:21:37.688 13.9kph 04:19 00:21:37.688
Split 2 00:22:09.144 13.5kph 04:25 00:43:46.832

2 166 ZEENA VANHOUCKE 13,5 Gent

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:21:37.518 13.9kph 04:19 00:21:37.518
Split 2 00:22:46.539 13.2kph 04:33 00:44:24.057

3 180 TINE PUTMAN 12,5 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:00.580 12.5kph 04:48 00:24:00.580
Split 2 00:23:52.967 12.6kph 04:46 00:47:53.547

4 177 KRISTEL ELEGHEER 12,5 Stekene

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:23:30.011 12.8kph 04:42 00:23:30.011
Split 2 00:24:26.279 12.3kph 04:53 00:47:56.290

5 152 TAMARA EECKHOUT 10,9 Herzele

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:26:58.542 11.1kph 05:23 00:26:58.542
Split 2 00:28:03.348 10.7kph 05:36 00:55:01.890

6 193 SOPHIE DE WAELE 10,7 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:27:45.356 10.8kph 05:33 00:27:45.356
Split 2 00:28:29.320 10.5kph 05:41 00:56:14.676

7 215 ANNESOPHIE MATTHYS 10,7 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:27:45.529 10.8kph 05:33 00:27:45.529
Split 2 00:28:29.426 10.5kph 05:41 00:56:14.955

8 210 COLIGNON CELINE 10,7 Zwalm

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:27:45.477 10.8kph 05:33 00:27:45.477
Split 2 00:28:29.577 10.5kph 05:41 00:56:15.054

9 185 VANESSA GYSELINCK 10,2 Mariakerke

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:29:08.951 10.3kph 05:49 00:29:08.951
Split 2 00:29:37.199 10.1kph 05:55 00:58:46.150

10 163 MARIEKE DE VYLDER 10,2 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:25:52.148 11.6kph 05:10 00:25:52.148
Split 2 00:33:11.561 9.0kph 06:38 00:59:03.709

11 212 CLAUDIA PAUWELS 9,9 Overmere

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:30:37.799 9.8kph 06:07 00:30:37.799
Split 2 00:29:46.410 10.1kph 05:57 01:00:24.209

12 205 THANNE VAN DAMME 9,9 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:29:31.889 10.2kph 05:54 00:29:31.889
Split 2 00:31:05.105 9.7kph 06:13 01:00:36.994

13 160 NIKOLIEN DHONT 9,4 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:31:19.093 9.6kph 06:15 00:31:19.093
Split 2 00:32:19.400 9.3kph 06:27 01:03:38.493

14 168 JASMIEN DUPONT 9,4 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:31:44.570 9.5kph 06:20 00:31:44.570
Split 2 00:32:23.900 9.3kph 06:28 01:04:08.470

Dames
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

15 161 EMMY GOVAERT 8,7 Wachtebeke

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:33:53.414 8.9kph 06:46 00:33:53.414
Split 2 00:34:46.543 8.6kph 06:57 01:08:39.957

16 162 LISA VAN NEER 8,7 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:33:53.259 8.9kph 06:46 00:33:53.259
Split 2 00:34:47.163 8.6kph 06:57 01:08:40.422

17 151 LIESBETH VAN ZELE 8,5 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:34:26.767 8.7kph 06:53 00:34:26.767
Split 2 00:36:11.390 8.3kph 07:14 01:10:38.157

18 182 TESSA WASTEELS 8,3 Lokeren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:35:11.567 8.5kph 07:02 00:35:11.567
Split 2 00:37:19.764 8.0kph 07:27 01:12:31.331

19 187 JADE BAUWENS 8,3 Eksaarde

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:35:11.815 8.5kph 07:02 00:35:11.815
Split 2 00:37:19.673 8.0kph 07:27 01:12:31.488

Heren
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

1 179 JENS VAN MEER 16,2 Wichelen

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:18:18.895 16.4kph 03:39 00:18:18.895
Split 2 00:18:38.208 16.1kph 03:43 00:36:57.103

2 198 KOEN DE VLIEGHER 15,6 Moerbeke-
Waas

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:19:49.709 15.1kph 03:57 00:19:49.709
Split 2 00:18:41.709 16.0kph 03:44 00:38:31.418

3 167 SEPPE HUYGENS 15,5 Gent

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:19:41.727 15.2kph 03:56 00:19:41.727
Split 2 00:18:59.535 15.8kph 03:47 00:38:41.262

4 197 STIJN AUDENAERT 15,4 Wachtebeke

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:18:44.595 16.0kph 03:44 00:18:44.595
Split 2 00:20:11.005 14.9kph 04:02 00:38:55.600

5 158 WINOK DHONT 15,3 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:18:55.574 15.9kph 03:47 00:18:55.574
Split 2 00:20:14.871 14.8kph 04:02 00:39:10.445

6 203 PATRICK VAN WAES 15,0 Lokeren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:19:50.034 15.1kph 03:58 00:19:50.034
Split 2 00:20:18.541 14.8kph 04:03 00:40:08.575

7 169 FLORIAN HELLINCK 14,4 Ertvelde

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:19:53.420 15.1kph 03:58 00:19:53.420
Split 2 00:21:45.901 13.8kph 04:21 00:41:39.321

8 178 DIMITRI NIJS 14,3 Terneuzen

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:20:21.907 14.7kph 04:04 00:20:21.907
Split 2 00:21:40.088 13.8kph 04:20 00:42:01.995
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Heren
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

9 211 D'HONDT MARTIJN 13,5 Zwalm

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:21:53.470 13.7kph 04:22 00:21:53.470

10 153 TIM THYS 13,5 Brecht

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:13.826 13.5kph 04:26 00:22:13.826
Split 2 00:22:10.351 13.5kph 04:26 00:44:24.177

11 159 TIMOTHY HERMIE 13,5 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:21:53.223 13.7kph 04:22 00:21:53.223
Split 2 00:22:38.325 13.3kph 04:31 00:44:31.548

12 207 ROBIN VERSCHUERE 13,3 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:12.911 13.5kph 04:26 00:22:12.911
Split 2 00:22:47.811 13.2kph 04:33 00:45:00.722

13 172 THIBEAU DE 
VOGELAERE

13,0 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:03.372 13.6kph 04:24 00:22:03.372
Split 2 00:23:58.589 12.5kph 04:47 00:46:01.961

14 206 LUC DHONT 13,0 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:37.955 13.3kph 04:31 00:22:37.955
Split 2 00:23:27.149 12.8kph 04:41 00:46:05.104

15 192 ERWIN NACHTEGAEL 12,9 Heikant

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:40.526 13.2kph 04:32 00:22:40.526
Split 2 00:23:43.795 12.6kph 04:44 00:46:24.321

16 201 KRISTOF FIERS 12,3 Overmere

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:00.934 12.5kph 04:48 00:24:00.934
Split 2 00:24:51.884 12.1kph 04:58 00:48:52.818

17 164 TIBO VAN DER SYPE 12,1 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:33.462 12.2kph 04:54 00:24:33.462
Split 2 00:25:13.398 11.9kph 05:02 00:49:46.860

18 171 MARIO RYCKAERT 12,0 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:00.704 12.5kph 04:48 00:24:00.704
Split 2 00:26:04.409 11.5kph 05:12 00:50:05.113

19 183 FLORIAN D’HONDT 11,9 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:22.324 12.3kph 04:52 00:24:22.324
Split 2 00:26:05.832 11.5kph 05:13 00:50:28.156

20 202 JOHAN SCHEPENS 11,9 Wetteren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:25:30.311 11.8kph 05:06 00:25:30.311
Split 2 00:25:04.142 12.0kph 05:00 00:50:34.453

21 189 KRIS DE VRIESE 11,8 Drongen

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:28:07.089 10.7kph 05:37 00:28:07.089
Split 2 00:22:34.857 13.3kph 04:30 00:50:41.946

22 214 BJORN VAN RILLAER 11,8 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:43.348 12.1kph 04:56 00:24:43.348
Split 2 00:26:16.839 11.4kph 05:15 00:51:00.187

Heren
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

23 208 FRENNE BELLINKX 11,7 Testelt

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:43.255 12.1kph 04:56 00:24:43.255
Split 2 00:26:27.140 11.3kph 05:17 00:51:10.395

24 200 PETER VAN DEN 
BERGHE

11,6 Zelzate

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:24:53.371 12.1kph 04:58 00:24:53.371
Split 2 00:26:57.700 11.1kph 05:23 00:51:51.071

25 154 WIM VERCRUYSSE 11,0 Kortrijk

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:27:09.942 11.0kph 05:25 00:27:09.942
Split 2 00:27:19.154 11.0kph 05:27 00:54:29.096

26 196 RUDI VAN 
HERREWEGHE

11,0 Zelzate

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:26:27.762 11.3kph 05:17 00:26:27.762
Split 2 00:28:04.152 10.7kph 05:36 00:54:31.914

27 195 PETER VAN DE STEEN 10,7 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:26:54.589 11.1kph 05:22 00:26:54.589
Split 2 00:29:12.527 10.3kph 05:50 00:56:07.116

28 186 DANTÉ BEGIJN 10,3 Mariakerke

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:29:08.888 10.3kph 05:49 00:29:08.888
Split 2 00:29:21.121 10.2kph 05:52 00:58:30.009

29 190 FREDERIK DE VRIESE 10,2 Drongen

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:28:07.136 10.7kph 05:37 00:28:07.136
Split 2 00:30:40.376 9.8kph 06:08 00:58:47.512

30 209 YOERI BELLINKX 9,9 Testelt

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:29:18.568 10.2kph 05:51 00:29:18.568
Split 2 00:31:12.430 9.6kph 06:14 01:00:30.998

31 204 SVEN VAN DAMME 9,9 Moerbeke 
1980

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:29:32.153 10.2kph 05:54 00:29:32.153
Split 2 00:31:13.240 9.6kph 06:14 01:00:45.393

32 184 BRUNO VAN ZWIETEN 9,6 Lokeren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:30:43.865 9.8kph 06:08 00:30:43.865
Split 2 00:31:53.077 9.4kph 06:22 01:02:36.942

33 213 FREDERIK 
BRUGGEMAN

9,5 Zaffelare

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:30:37.600 9.8kph 06:07 00:30:37.600
Split 2 00:32:40.789 9.2kph 06:32 01:03:18.389

34 176 JOHN GUEQUIERRE 9,4 Middelburg

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:30:04.870 10.0kph 06:00 00:30:04.870
Split 2 00:34:00.558 8.8kph 06:48 01:04:05.428

35 181 JONAS SEGHERS 9,3 Lokeren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:30:42.300 9.8kph 06:08 00:30:42.300
Split 2 00:34:07.364 8.8kph 06:49 01:04:49.664

36 165 MILAN DEMAN 8,7 Lochristi

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:33:53.570 8.9kph 06:46 00:33:53.570
Split 2 00:34:46.017 8.6kph 06:57 01:08:39.587

www.wedstrijdtiming.be Afgedrukt: 10-5-2025 15:28:40 Pagina: 2 van 3



Persijzerrun 2025 - 10KM

Heren
Pl. Nr. Naam Tijd KPH Stad

37 191 KAMIEL RAES 8,7 belsele

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:35:36.046 8.4kph 07:07 00:35:36.046
Split 2 00:33:39.469 8.9kph 06:43 01:09:15.515

38 194 SHAWN VERHAEGHEN 8,2 Lokeren

Beschrijving Tijd Snelheid Tempo Cummulatief
Split 1 00:22:47.873 13.2kph 04:33 00:22:47.873
Split 2 00:50:26.461 5.9kph 10:05 01:13:14.334
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